
Friday, January 11eyed
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8,0 With a Smiie and a Song
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Mr. J. H. Man-
ins
10.20 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice"
411. 0 To Lighten the Task
11.15 11.30 Music While YouWork
12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 From Qur Library
2.30 Classical Music: Sonata No.
1 in B Flat for ’Cello and Piano
(Mendelssohn)
3.30 In Varied Mood
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.45 5.30 Children’s session:"Swiss Family Robinson"6.0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-|
NEWS)

7. 0 Resume of Play in the NewZealand Lawn Tennis Champion-
ships
7.15 Sports Talk by GordonHutter
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:ar of the Strasbourg Cath-edral
"Adoramus te Christe," ‘AveVerum"’ (Mozart), "Adieu des
Bergers" (Berlioz)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 BBC Symphony Orchestra,
Trumpet Tune (Stewart), Inei-dental Musie to "A Midsummer
Night’s Dream" (Walter Leigh),Tune and Air (Purcell,arr. Woodgate) (BBC prog.)
8.19 Studio Recital by Rita
Sangar (soprano),"The Bells." Air de Lia from"L’enfant Prodigue,’" Mandoline
(Debussy)~
8.31 Lamoureux Orchestra,
Sympheny in G Minor (Roussel)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Stokowski and the Phila-
delphia Orchestra,
"Siegtried" Suite (Wagner)-. Karl Schinitt-Walter (bari-ton4 Muste"’ (Schubert), "I LoveYou" (Beethoven)
9.60 Stokowski and the Phila-
delphia Orchestra,"Fete-Dieu a Seville" (Albeniz)
10. 0 Progress Report of theDominion Bowling Champlon-ships
10.410 Music, Mirth

ane Melody41. 0 LONDON NEws.
11,20 CLOSE

IN? AUCKLAND
a2 ke, 341m.

= 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music.O After Dinner Musicz 0 Variety Show8. 0 Songs of the Islands
9.15 Musical Comedy and Oper-
9.45 In the Music Salon
10. O Light Recitals
10.30 Close downZIM
5. 0-5,30 p.m. Light Variety6. 0 Light Orchestral Music6.20 Piano and Organ Selections6.40 Light Popular Selections7. Q Orchestral Music8.0 Light Variety Concert9. : Modern Dance Music10. Close down

2N/ WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m.
6.adBion 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
Poewbbact sesston
9. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Albert Sand-ler (violinist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10. Devotional Service

10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: Famous Vio-linists: Francesco Veracini and
Gaetano Pugnani (Italy)
11. 0 "Painting and Sculpture:A Review of Recent Exhibitions’:
BBC Talk by Eric Newton
11,.15-11.30 Variety12.0 Lunch Musie (12.45 and1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour: With theGreat Orchestras (12th of aSeries): The NBC Symphony Or-chestra
Owen Jensen (pianist) (A Studio
Recital)8.0 Radio Stage: "ProdigalFather"
3,30 Music While You Work4. 0 "Evergreens of. Jazz"4.15 Allen Roth and the Sym-phony of Melody4.30 Variety5. 0 = 5.30 Children’s. session:"The Swiss Family Robinson"and Major Lampen6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Reserved :

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dorothy Helmrich (Austra-lian m®€zzo-soprano) with OwenJensen at the Piano (A StudioRecital)
8.30 BBC Feature Time: "Eng-lish Country Calendar: Septem-ber"?
843 "I Pulled Out a Plum":
"Gramophan" presents some’ ofthe latest recordings9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.15 The Caledonian Pipe Band
Pipe Major: L. McKinnon
Compere: J, B. Thomson9.45 "Running Wolf"; A Playof the Canadian Woods
10. 0 Progress Results’ of theDominion Bowling Champion-
ships10.10 "Rhythm on Record": The
week’s releases compered by"Turntable"
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

FAG WELLINGTON |840 ke. 357m. |
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Showtime
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 The Allen Roth Show
f Piano Personalities7.16 Voices in Harmony7.30 Music from the Movies7.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
8. 0 "Revels in Rhythm

9. 0 SONATA HOUR:
William Primrose (viola), Son
ote me

6 in A Major (Boccher
n
9. 9 William Pleeth (’cello)
and Margaret Good (piano), Son
ata No. 1 in B Flat, Op, 41
(Mendelssohn)
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 Beethoven’s Piano Sonatas(29th of series): .WilhelmKempf (piano), Sonata No, 29in B Flat, Op. 106 (‘Hammer
Clavier’’)
10. 0 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

avo WELLINGTONke, 303 m,

p.m. .Comedyland
Ye Olde-time Music Hall |With a Smile and a Song
"Krazy Kapers’"’
Stars of the Concert Hall
"A Date with Janie"
Tempo di Valse
Close down

DYE NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m,

~Rs p.m. Concert Programme"Dad and Dave"
330 Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

[BVigl eee
z: 0, 8.0,
8.45a.m. London News9. O Morning Variety

9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
6. 0-5.30 For the Children
6..0 For the Sportsman
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Station announcements
"The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7. QO After Dinner Music
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 News and Commentary from

Seoown~marene

the United States8. 0 With. a Smile and a Song
|
8.80 Dance session by Lawrence

_

Welk and his Orchestra9. O. Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Starlight: Yvonne Arnaud
(pianist) (BBC Programme)
9.39 London Theatre Orchestra"The Chocolate Soldier"
(Strauss)
9.48 "Further Adventures of
Gus Gray"10. 0 Progress Results of theDominion Bowling Championships10. 8 Close down

: 2N7 IN] NELSON920 ke. 327 m.
7. O p.m. "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7.25 Light Music
8. 0 Sketches and Variety8.13 "Fly Away Paula" (BBC
programme)
8.30 Light Classical Music
9. 1 Grand Opera Favourites
9.45 "The Listeners’ Club"
10. 0 Close down

[227 aereme
7. O p.m. After Dinner Music
7.30 Variety
8. 0 Light Concert Programme
8. 2 Carroll Gibbons Entertains
9.20 Grace Moore (soprano)
9.32 Debroy Somers and His
Band
9.45 Organ Melodies
10. 0 Close down

NV/ CHRISTCHURCHIS} 720 ke, 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 Morning programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: BBC Per-Sonalities; Walton O’Donneil
(conductor) (England)
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Light Music
11. 0 "History by the Spade."Talk by Denise Dettman
11.15-11.30 The Women They
| Sing About12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1,15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Help for the Home Cook
2.45 Rhythm Parade
3. 0 Classical Hour:
Sulte from "Das Rheingold"
(Wagner), Leopold Stokowski
and the Philadelphia Orchestra4.0 Variety programme
4.30 Modern Rhythm
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 — (6.15, LON-
DON NEW
7..0 Local News Service
7.15 Educational Diversions:
"The Romance of Words." Talk
prepared by Cecil Hull
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Mrs, F. Nelson
Kerr (contralto), |
"The First Primrose" (Grieg),"Florian’s Song’? (Godard), ‘The
Shepherd’s Lullaby" | (Kahn),"The Splendour Falls’ (Wal-|thew)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

|8. 0 Artur Schnabel (pianist)and the London Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Dr. Malcolm
Sargent,
Concerto No, 4 in G Major, Op.58 (Beethoven) :

8.32 Organ Recital by Dr. J. C.
Bradshaw,
Choral Prelude for the New Year
(Bach), Noel with Variations(d’Aquin), Gavotte in F Major
(Samuel Wesley), Polonaise in
A Major, Op. 40 (Chopin) (Fromthe Civic Theatre)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Elgar and his Music
10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships10.10 The Masters in LighterMood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SY Bree |
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Early EveningMusic
6. 0 Concert Time with Modern
Composers
0 Light Listening7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.45 Tauber Time
8. 0 Strike Up the Band8.25 Inspector Cobbe Remem-
bers: ‘‘The Case of the Stutter-
ing Hornet"8.1 Highlights from Opera
9.30 "Children of Night"9.43 Varied programme

:10. 0 "Tommy MHandley’s Half-Hour"
10.30 Close down

:

7 GREYMOUT
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10, 0-10.30 Devotonal Service12, 0-2,0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.1§and 1,15, LONDON NEWS)3.0 Music of the Masters
3.30 Time for Music
4. 0 Miscellaneous Recordings
® 4.30. Rhythm Cocktail
6. 0 For the Children: ‘"Fum-
bombo, the Last of the Dragons"5.15-5.30 Hawaiian Echoes
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Novelty Numbers7.0 Around the Bandstands
7.16 Youth Show
7.30 These Are Popular
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Harry Horlick and his Or-
chestra, "Gypsy Eyes’8.3 Lawrence Tibbett (bart-
tone), "Life is a Dream" (Freed-
Straus)8.6 Elec Racz and Cymbalum
Solo, ‘Red Rose" (trad.)
8. 9 David Rose and his Orches-
tra, "Poinciana"’ (Simon)
8.12 The BBC Brains Trust
8.41 A Little of Everything
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Hot Spot
9.34 ‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
10. O Progress Results of the Do-
minion Bowling Championships10.10 Close down

al Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: "In«
formatiop Corner"12..0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.3 Music While You Work
3. Music Hall
3.30 Classical Hour:
Brahms’ Sonatas: Op. 120, No. 4in F Minor, played by LionelTertis and Harriet Cohen
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:
"Paradise Plumes and HeadHunters"
6. O Dinner Music (6.15, LON@
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Debroy Somers Band, "Love Me
To-night" (Rodgers)7.39 Harry Gordon and Jack Hol-
den, "Discord" (Holden)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Mantovani and his Concert
Orchestra, "Our Waltz" (Rose)8. 3- "Itma," the Tommy Hand-
ley Show
8.32 ‘Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Newsreel and Cammentary9.25 The Budapest String Quar-tet, with A. Hobday (viola) and
A, Pini (’cello), String Sextet in
G Major, Op. 36 (Brahms), Al-
legro non troppo, Scherzo, Poco
Adagio, Poco Allegro
10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships10.10 ‘Melody Cruise’: Dick Col-vin and his Music, featuringMartha Maharey
10.30 Dance Music
10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents"
Dick Jurgens and the UnitedStates Marine Corps Band11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LGVO PERE |
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every
man
; Variety7. O Popular Music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Meditation Music ~10.30 Close down

memeae-_--|
DOMINION )\WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12.25 and 9.1
p.m.; 1¥A, 2YA, 3YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4¥z, N

DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).

The Wellington Cale
donian Pipe Band, under
Pipe-Major L. McKinnon,
will broadcast from the
2YA Studios at 9.15 p.m.
on January 11


